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30
Cr. pakert 200

30
Cr. pakert 200

Opaxr 30
Cr. pakers 200

Opaxt 20
Cr. paketst 150

Opaxt 20
Cr. paketst 150

Opaxt 20
Cr. paketst 150

1 150 1 140 1 140 1 130 | 120 1 120
2 310 2 290 § 2 290 2 270 f 2 250 2 250
3 600 3 580 g 3 570 3 530 g 3 490 3 480
4 920 4 890 g 4 880 4 800 § 4 760 4 740
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30

Opaxt

BA3A
®EAEPALUU

Bawy Ha Bawe

KoHTpabaHpy
He Tene-
nopruposanmu.
Orpanrte
70

Bbl nog
KOJINGKOM
cneucnyx6bi
mmnepumn.
Danre
B3STKY

60

KAHHM6anusm
40

MNpopanu

AyLwy 4Yepry,
nonyuure
200

Bokpyr
MWHHbIE
nons.
Mponyctuts
ABA xopad

Mapcuane
oTTecHUnM
Bac
K Yanncy

Opaxr 20
Cr. paketst 150
1 110
2 230
3 460
4 700

Opaxt 10
Cr. pakers 100
1 70
2 150
3 300
4 470

Mocne
aromHomn 6ypu
peMoHT

pakeTbl
20

Mpuctpenunn
CBUXHYBLUErocs
pobora.

MNonyunre
20

Hacrynunn
Ha npuwenbLa:

Bpavy
50

Baw Hoc
rynser
no Hesckomy
npocnekTy,

wrpad
30

Bel
crapeerte
(B anabuos)

YckopeHnue
Ha aBa
xopaa

Opaxt 20
Cr. pakett 150
1 100
2 210
3 430
4 650

Opaxt 10
Cr. pakers 100
1 60
2 130
3 270
4 420

Bac nwer
30KONA0BAHHbIN
«MWUTI»
3a HeBMAMMOCTb
20

Bul cnacurens
LUBUIN3ALUN.
Bosbmure
niobyio
KAPTOuKY
cocena cneea

Ha Bac
CHusowna
6naropartsb,
nonyuure

150

B3Hocel
B npod¢coios
MYTQHTOB
50

K Pabne
34 NMULLLEBbIMU
KOHLEHTPaTaMu

Komanauposka
B Benukoe
KOJbLO
(Bnepen
k Eppemosy)

Opaxt 20
Cr.pakersl 150
1 100
2 210
3 420
4 630

Opaxt 10
Cr. pakersi 100
1 60
2 130
3 260
4 400

Ykpanu
3anacHsble
Mo3ru:
cBac
70

HepasmeHHsIN

ocso6oxq:|,ae'rec5

naTak
(Oea pasa

ot wrpada)

Y106 Bbi
He YynTanm
MUX MBICAH,

Bam

BCE paior

no 20

3apsaapl
B Gnacrepe
Ha ucxope,
annartute

20

Mepen Bamun
nnaHera
XULLHUK
(Hasag,

Ha 3 kneTku)

Bac xorar
pasnoxuts
HO KBAPKY
(Hasag Ha
Kocmoapom)

7
74

Opaxr
Cr. pakerst 100

1

2
3
4

90
190
390
590

Opaxr 10
Cr.pakers 50
1 50
2 110
3 220
4 350

CeHar
o6bsasun Bac
AVKTATOPOM

M Bpyumn

60

Ha koHkypce
ypoacTea
Baw npus

50

3aTo,
yto BbI
rymaHoup, -
nonyuyure

20

Oyx
oTkpbin Bam
TAWHY
ABYX KApT:
nonyuure

30

UHepumonng,
HO oauH

KpYr

KoHuaeTtcs
ropioyee.
Ha 6nuxaiiwyio
6asy

Opaxt

Cr. pakert 100
1 80
2 180
3 360
4 550

Opaxt 10
Cr.pakers 50
1 40
2 90
3 190
4 300

Hoxop
OoT AOMda
CBMAGHUN

50

3a yroH
MJATUHOBOIO
actepounpa
nonyuurte

80

Warn
KOMaHAopda.
MpopBuHyTbLCA
Ha 6 kneTtok

Baw geoHuk
nonyvaer
Bawy sapnnary.
Bosbmure
niobylo KapTouKy
cocepa cnesad

Bawa pakera
aHHarunuposana
pakeTy Bpara
cnesa

HesemHas
no6osb
(OctraHoBUTLCS
Ha aBa xopaa)

Opaxt

Cr. pakerst 100
1 80
2 170
3 350
4 520

Opaxt 10
Cr.pakets 50
1 40
2 90
3 190
4 300

500-e
OMoJoXeHne
BCE

cbpacbisatorcs
no 10

3a
oTpaBneHue
6uoceps
nyHbl
oTpaunte
150

Kocmodonp

ana 6eaHbIX

nocnan Bam
40

Bel npopanu
BEYHbIN
ABUrATEND
3a
100

3a Bamu
roHuTcs
®PpaHkeHwWTEeNH
(Hasap Ha
Kocmopapom)

FanakTnueckas
6ubnuoreka
(Bnepen
Ha 5 knetok)

Opaxt 10
Cr.pakets 50

Opaxt 30
Cr. pakers 200
1 180
2 370
3 720
4 1100

BALLHS
CMEPTU

Opaxt 10
Cr.pakers 50

Opaxt 40
Cr. pakers 200
1 190
2 400
3 850
4 1300

%

Cr. pakerst 200
150
310
600
920

30

Opaxt

Cr. pakerst 200
140
290
580
890

Opaxt 30
Cr. pakers 200
1 140
2 290
3 570
4 880

Opaxt
CT. pakersl
1

2
3
4

Opaxt
Cr. pakersl
1

2
3
4

Opaxt
Cr. paxetsl
1

2
3
4
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